Dossard

Nom prénom (Nat)

35 MENARD Francois
39 OLLIVIER Laurent
24 GIGON Aymeric
17 EVRARD Simon
12 DAVID Franck

4 BIDET Armel
53 DAVID Christophe
37 MOISAN Gael
21 FOURE Yann
23 GASNIER Gerard
31 LELLOUCH Jean-louis
49 RUAULT Giovanni
55 TENAUD Marc
15 DOUILLARD Jerome
54 LE ROUZIC Stéphane
52 VRIGNON Fabien
51 VALLEE Antoine-joseph
16 DUPIN Sebastien
46 RASSIN Dominique

5 BRISSET Aurelien
44 PRUVOT GIGON Magali
14 DOUAUD Christophe
41 PAINKIN Stephane
45 QUESNEL Philippe

3 BARANGER Christian

6 BRULE Emeline

1 ANDERSEN Soeren (Den)
36 MICHAUD Alain
47 RIGNAULT Sebastien
26 HERBELIN Olivier

2 AVRIT Mickael

Cat Iné(e)
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
V2M /
V2M /
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
SEF/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
V2M /
SEF/
V2M /
V2M /
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/

Equipe

Esco44

Acl 44

Intrepide Angers

Esco44 Saint Nazaire
Saint Nazaire Olympique Sa

Saint Nazaire Sa
Atletic Club Pays An
Saint Nazaire Olympi
Pgac

Les Foulees Us Cheme
Pass Running

Snls
Intrepide Angers

Hergauges Athle 44

Snos
Herbauges

Cjac
Pass Running

00:54:56
00:54:56
00:54:35
01:03:39
01:03:49
01:05:09
01:05:05
01:06:25
01:07:00
01:06:26
01:07:33
01:06:25
01:08:10
01:08:05
01:08:57
01:08:08
01:08:04
01:06:24
01:07:50
01:09:49
01:09:52
01:15:12
01:12:50
01:09:33
01:14:00
01:16:18
01:15:50
01:14:24
01:11:09
01:14:34
01:18:15

01:34:09
01:38:08
01:39:19
01:49:27
01:49:35
01:53:57
01:57:15
01:56:22
01:56:46
01:57:32
01:57:04
02:03:59
02:02:51
02:03:02
02:03:18
02:04:20
02:04:27
02:07:00
02:06:14
02:05:25
02:07:34
02:03:35
02:06:49
02:11:49
02:08:28
02:07:24
02:08:22
02:10:04
02:19:02
02:21:12
02:22:15

02:29:05
02:33:04
02:33:54
02:53:06
02:53:24
02:59:06
03:02:20
03:02:47
03:03:46
03:03:58
03:04:37
03:10:24
03:11:01
03:11:07
03:12:15
03:12:28
03:12:31
03:13:24
03:14:04
03:15:14
03:17:26
03:18:47
03:19:39
03:21:22
03:22:28
03:23:42
03:24:12
03:24:28
03:30:11
03:35:46
03:40:30
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42 PAVY Jonathan
7 CAMPOS Franck
18 EVRARD Eric
10 CRISTEL Didier
13 DE LA SALLE Philippe
8 COLAS Frank
28 JIMENEZ Anne
50 TRIGODET BOEDEC Boris
30 LE DOUX Sebastien
33 MARTIN Anne
11 DANTEC Philippe
19 FANIC Marie
48 ROUSSEL Marjorie
27 JACQUIN Etienne
29 LE BOUQUIN Alain
20 FOREST Nicolas

SEM/
SEM/
V2M /
V2M /
V2M /
ViM /
V1F/
SEM/
ViM /
V1F/
V2M /
V1F/
V1F/
ViM/
V2M /
ViM/

Code De Jade Atlheti
44119
Alpal

Ce Pornichet Cote D Amour
Hac 44
Herbauges Athle 44

Ha44

Tri Aventure
Cote D Amour
Cote D Amour

01:14:17
01:14:47
01:21:48
01:21:48
01:21:20
01:17:59
01:23:38
01:22:08
01:23:15
01:35:16
01:35:15
01:23:20
01:35:18
01:26:49
01:39:41
01:39:42

02:27:31
02:27:03
02:22:11
02:22:12
02:23:04
02:31:04
02:28:16
02:30:45
02:33:52
02:26:27
02:28:45
02:42:10
02:31:02
02:43:40
02:31:09
02:31:09

03:41:48
03:41:50
03:43:59
03:44:00
03:44:24
03:49:03
03:51:54
03:52:53
03:57:07
04:01:43
04:04:00
04:05:30
04:06:20
04:10:29
04:10:50
04:10:51
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